PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

ﬂ 24232-1

31/
46-108

P/U23-

PDD

0-28208

(-
¢ |
i "'ﬁ

=1}

010-6

P-064

2-3

155-

nan»

2-91575

.
~e

_1 ko

|
L

4-85

00

¥ 489

=
’-ﬁ,‘

5/120-20

5/115-58

(R1) 12:50 CLONMEL, 2m 3f 121y

I.n.h. Stallion Owners Ebf Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (5YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

IMPERIAL WAY 17

ch g Getaway - Stormy Moment

INFORMATIONISKING 651
b g Flemensfirth - Leading Lady

JENNYS GREY 21

g m Daylami - Jennys Oscar

BACK BAR 238 BF

bay g Brian Boru - Howrwedoin

BALINABOOLA STEEL 18
b g Craigsteel - Smithstown Lady

BEYOND THE LAW 29

b g Westerner - Thegoodwans Sister

CHRIS'S DREAM 21
b g Mahler - Janebailey

HIGHANDMIGHTY 21

b g Mountain High - Oscareen

LOUGH NAVAR (GB) 62
b g Multiplex - Djess

MOUNT HANOVER (GB) 18
b g Kayf Tara - Via Ferrata

TIMMIE ROE 213

b g Vinnie Roe - Finnow Turkle

ABOUT YOU 18

b m Wareed - Rebeccas Star

MANGER ET TROTTER 21

b m Flemensfirth - Hi Native

OCHTO MILANO 49

b m Milan - Ochto Lass

WENDALS GIRL 18

b m Golan - Piyala

511-12t1

611-12

511-5

511-4

511-4

511-4

511-4

611-4t1

511-4

611-4

611-4

510-11

510-11

510-11

510-11

J J Slevin (3)
Joseph P O'Brien

B J Geraghty
E Bolger

B Hayes
James Dullea

D N Russell
G Elliott

S W Flanagan
E M O'Sullivan

P D Kennedy (3)
S Byrne

M A Enright
E M O'Sullivan

A E Lynch
H de Bromhead

K C Sexton
M Hourigan

M P Walsh
E Bolger

Rachael Blackmore
G J Power

C M Walsh (7)
A Mullins



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: INFORMATIONISKING won a competitive bumper at Towcester back in February
2016 for Alan King. He has clearly had his issues since then but the son of Flemensfirth warrants the
utmost respect on his debut for Enda Bolger and gets the vote. Imperial Way took his time to get off the
mark in bumpers but he was always there or thereabouts and he is tried in a first-time tongue-tie this
afternoon. Beyond The Law, Back Bar and Mount Hanover are others to note.

Top Tip: INFORMATIONISKING (2)

Watch out for: IMPERIAL WAY (1)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



