

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 12:50 CLONMEL, 2m 3f 121y

I.n.h. Stallion Owners Ebf Maiden Hurdle (Class) (5YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	***	24232-1	IMPERIAL WAY 17 ch g Getaway - Stormy Moment	5 11 - 12t1	J J Slevin (3) Joseph P O'Brien	-
2		31/	INFORMATIONISKING 651 b g Flemensfirth - Leading Lady	6 11 - 12	B J Geraghty E Bolger	-
3		46-108	JENNYS GREY 21 g m Daylami - Jennys Oscar	5 11 - 5	B Hayes James Dullea	-
4	*	P/U23-	BACK BAR 238 BF bay g Brian Boru - Howrwedoin	5 11 - 4	D N Russell G Elliott	-
5		0-28208	BALINABOOLA STEEL 18 b g Craigsteel - Smithstown Lady	5 11 - 4	D E Mullins G J Power	-
6	M	5/120-20	BEYOND THE LAW 29 b g Westerner - Thegoodwans Sister	5 11 - 4	R M Power M F Morris	-
7		010-6	CHRIS'S DREAM 21 b g Mahler - Janebailey	5 11 - 4	S W Flanagan E M O'Sullivan	-
8		5/115-58	HIGHANDMIGHTY 21 b g Mountain High - Oscareen	6 11 - 4t1	P D Kennedy (3) S Byrne	-
9		P-064	LOUGH NAVAR (GB) 62 b g Multiplex - Djess	5 11 - 4	M A Enright E M O'Sullivan	-
10		2-3	MOUNT HANOVER (GB) 18 b g Kayf Tara - Via Ferrata	6 11 - 4	A E Lynch H de Bromhead	-
11		155-	TIMMIE ROE 213 b g Vinnie Roe - Finnow Turkle	6 11 - 4	P T Enright E O'Grady	-
12		2-91575	ABOUT YOU 18 b m Wareed - Rebeccas Star	5 10 - 11	K C Sexton M Hourigan	-
13		4-85	MANGER ET TROTTER 21 b m Flemensfirth - Hi Native	5 10 - 11	M P Walsh E Bolger	-
14		00	OCHTO MILANO 49 b m Milan - Ochto Lass	5 10 - 11	Rachael Blackmore G J Power	-
15	X	489	WENDALS GIRL 18 b m Golan - Piyala	5 10 - 11	C M Walsh (7) A Mullins	-

ATR VERDICT: INFORMATIONISKING won a competitive bumper at Towcester back in February 2016 for Alan King. He has clearly had his issues since then but the son of Flemensfirth warrants the utmost respect on his debut for Enda Bolger and gets the vote. Imperial Way took his time to get off the mark in bumpers but he was always there or thereabouts and he is tried in a first-time tongue-tie this afternoon. Beyond The Law, Back Bar and Mount Hanover are others to note.

Top Tip: INFORMATIONISKING (2) **Watch out for:** IMPERIAL WAY (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



